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2015 ISONAS Price List

Product Name
Reader-Controllers

Reader, PowerNet, Mullion with Keypad (13.6mhz "Smart" Reader)
Reader, PowerNet, Mullion (13.6mhz "Smart" Reader)

Reader, PowerNet, Mullion with Keypad (125khz Proximity Reader)
Reader, PowerNet, Mullion (125khz Proximity Reader)

Pigtail Cable Options

25' Power I/O Pigtail

10' Power I/0O Pigtail

4' Power I/0O Pigtail

IP Bridge

IPBridge controlling up to 1 IP and 3 Wiegand devices

IPBridge controlling up to 1 IP and 2 Wiegand devices

IP Bridge Cable Options

3 inch DC power cable with "2" connectors for daisy chaining external power
3 foot power cable with "1" connector for connecting external power
3 inch network cable with "2" connectors for daisy chaining IPbridge's
Demonstration & Evaluation Units:

Demo unit with PowerNet reader-controller

Engineering Evaluation Unit

Accessories:

External Door Kit

Serial to Wiegand Convertor

Secondary Relay Module (4 access points)

Desk stand

Trim kit

In-rush suppressor

Software Products:

Active Directory Bridge

Crystal Easy Web Browser

Badge printing software

ISONAS -- Milestone Integration Products:

ISONAS Milestone XProtect ACM Integration (software license per access point)

ISONAS Service Maintenance Program
Annual Factory Direct Support 1to 9 readers
Annual Factory Direct Support 10 to 24 readers
Annual Factory Direct Support 25 to 74 readers
Annual Factory Direct Support 74 to 149 readers
Annual Factory Direct Support 150 or more readers
Professional Services:
ISONAS Commissioning Services (up to 8 hours in a single day)
ISONAS (125 kHz) Proximity Credentials (based on quantity):
Thin Cards - Units: (purchase in 50 pc quantities only)
Thin Cards - Units: 0050 --- 0499
Thin Cards - Units: 0500 --- 0999
Thin Cards - Units: 1000 --- 2499
Thin Cards - Units: 2500 --- and up
Key Fobs - Units: (purchase in 20 pc quantities only)
Key Fobs - Units: 0020 --- 0499
Key Fobs - Units: 0500 --- 0999

Part Number

RC-03-MCT-K
RC-03-MCT
RC-03-PRX-K
RC-03-PRX
Part Number
CABLE-POWERNET-25
CABLE-POWERNET-10
CABLE-POWERNET-4
Part Number
IPBridge-3
IPBridge-2
Part Number
IPBridge-CBL-PWR2-3IN
IPBridge-CBL-PWR1-3FT
IPBridge-CBL-Net2-3IN"
Part Number
DMO-RC-03-MCT-K
ENG-RC-03-MCT-K
Part Number
ACC-EDK-3A
ACC-WIM
ACC-SRM-40SW
ACC-STD-SA
TK-2-M
ACC-IRS-4700
Part Number
AD-Bridge
EWEB-2015
BS-1
Part Number
ISONAS -MACX
Part Number
SMAEW-YR1
SMAEW-YR1-10-24
SMAEW-YR1-25-74
SMAEW-YR1-74-149
SMAEW-YR1-150
Part Number
PS-Commissioning
Part Number
TC-2
TC-2-0050-0499
TC-2-0500-0999
TC-2-1000-2499
TC-2-2500-UP
KF-3
KF-3-0050-0499
KF-3-0500-0999

MSRP

$1,348.75
$1,223.75
$986.25
$861.25
MSRP
$62.50
$43.75
$31.25
MSRP
$1,500.00
$1,062.50
MSRP

$10.88
$10.63
$7.81
MSRP
$1,248.75
$1,061.25
MSRP
$74.99
$60.00
$43.74
$39.94
$37.44
$34.94
MSRP
$1,248.75
$623.75
$373.75
MSRP
$118.75
MSRP
$91.00
$81.94
$68.25
$59.19
$45.50
MSRP
$3,000.00
MSRP
$7.50
$7.19
$6.94
$6.56
$6.13
$6.38
$6.06
$5.80



Key Fobs - Units: 1000 --- 2499
Key Fobs - Units: 2500 --- and up
Clamshell Cards - Units: (purchase in 25 pc quantity only)
Clamshell Cards - Units: 0025 --- 0499
Clamshell Cards - Units: 0500 --- 0999
Clamshell Cards - Units: 1000 --- 2499
Clamshell Cards - Units: 2500 --- and up
Cap Tags - Units: (purchase in 100 pc quantity only)
Cap Tags - Units: 0100 --- 0499
Cap Tags - Units: 0500 --- 0999
Cap Tags - Units: 1000 --- 2499
Cap Tags - Units: 2500 --- and up
ISONAS HID (125 kHz) Proximity Credentials
ISONAS Version of HID Thin Card (purchase in 100 pc quantity only)
ISONAS Version OF HID Clam Shell Card (purchase in 100 pc quantity only)
ISONAS MIFARE (13.56 MHz ) Smart Card Credentials
MIFARE ISO Graphic Card with Mag Stripe
MIFARE ISO Graphic Card
HID Credentials (based on quantity):
Card - iCLASSProx (Smart-16k)
Card - ProxKey lll (purchase in 100 pc quantity only)
Card - ISOProx Il (ThinCard) (purchase in 50 pc quantity only)
Card - ProxCard Il (Clamshell) (purchase in 100 pc quantity only)

KF-3-1000-2499
KF-3-2500-UP
LC-1
LC-1-0050-0499
LC-1-0500-0999
LC-1-1000-2499
LC-1-2500-UP
CT-4
CT-4-0050-0499
CT-4-0500-0999
CT-4-1000-2499
CT-4-2500-UP
Part Number
TC-HID-Formatted
LC-HID-Formatted
Part Number
CARD-MIFARE-MAG
CARD-MIFARE
Part Number
CARD-HID-ICLASS16
CARD-HID-PROXKEY-III
CARD-HID-ISOPROX-2
CARD-HID-PROXCARD-2

$5.43
$4.99
$5.63
$5.35
$5.13
$4.79
$4.39
$5.31
$5.05
$4.84
$4.51
$4.15
MSRP
$6.25
$5.63
MSRP
$2.19
$2.13
MSRP
$14.75
$8.13
$7.50
$4.34



