

2015 ISONAS Price List

Product Name		
Reader-Controllers	Part Number	MSRP
Reader, PowerNet, Mullion with Keypad (13.6mhz "Smart" Reader)	RC-03-MCT-K	\$1,348.75
Reader, PowerNet, Mullion (13.6mhz "Smart" Reader)	RC-03-MCT	\$1,223.75
Reader, PowerNet, Mullion with Keypad (125khz Proximity Reader)	RC-03-PRX-K	\$986.25
Reader, PowerNet, Mullion (125khz Proximity Reader)	RC-03-PRX	\$861.25
Pigtail Cable Options	Part Number	MSRP
25' Power I/O Pigtail	CABLE-POWERNET-25	\$62.50
10' Power I/O Pigtail	CABLE-POWERNET-10	\$43.75
4' Power I/O Pigtail	CABLE-POWERNET-4	\$31.25
IP Bridge	Part Number	MSRP
IPBridge controlling up to 1 IP and 3 Wiegand devices	IPBridge-3	\$1,500.00
IPBridge controlling up to 1 IP and 2 Wiegand devices	IPBridge-2	\$1,062.50
IP Bridge Cable Options	Part Number	MSRP
3 inch DC power cable with "2" connectors for daisy chaining external power	IPBridge-CBL-PWR2-3IN	\$10.88
·		\$10.63
3 foot power cable with "1" connector for connecting external power	IPBridge-CBL-PWR1-3FT IPBridge-CBL-Net2-3IN"	1
3 inch network cable with "2" connectors for daisy chaining IPbridge's	0	\$7.81
Demonstration & Evaluation Units:	Part Number	MSRP
Demo unit with PowerNet reader-controller	DMO-RC-03-MCT-K	\$1,248.75
Engineering Evaluation Unit	ENG-RC-03-MCT-K	\$1,061.25
Accessories:	Part Number	MSRP
External Door Kit	ACC-EDK-3A	\$74.99
Serial to Wiegand Convertor	ACC-WIM	\$60.00
Secondary Relay Module (4 access points)	ACC-SRM-4OSW	\$43.74
Desk stand	ACC-STD-SA	\$39.94
Trim kit	TK-2-M	\$37.44
In-rush suppressor	ACC-IRS-4700	\$34.94
Software Products:	Part Number	MSRP
Active Directory Bridge	AD-Bridge	\$1,248.75
Crystal Easy Web Browser	EWEB-2015	\$623.75
Badge printing software	BS-1	\$373.75
ISONAS Milestone Integration Products:	Part Number	MSRP
ISONAS Milestone XProtect ACM Integration (software license per access point)	ISONAS -MACX	\$118.75
ISONAS Service Maintenance Program	Part Number	MSRP
Annual Factory Direct Support 1 to 9 readers	SMAEW-YR1	\$91.00
Annual Factory Direct Support 10 to 24 readers	SMAEW-YR1-10-24	\$81.94
Annual Factory Direct Support 25 to 74 readers	SMAEW-YR1-25-74	\$68.25
Annual Factory Direct Support 74 to 149 readers	SMAEW-YR1-74-149	\$59.19
Annual Factory Direct Support 150 or more readers	SMAEW-YR1-150	\$45.50
Professional Services:	Part Number	MSRP
ISONAS Commissioning Services (up to 8 hours in a single day)	PS-Commissioning	\$3,000.00
ISONAS (125 kHz) Proximity Credentials (based on quantity):	Part Number	MSRP
Thin Cards - Units: (purchase in 50 pc quantities only)	TC-2	\$7.50
Thin Cards - Units: 0050 0499	TC-2-0050-0499	\$7.19
Thin Cards - Units: 0500 0999	TC-2-0500-0999	\$6.94
Thin Cards - Units: 1000 2499	TC-2-1000-2499	\$6.56
Thin Cards - Units: 2500 and up	TC-2-2500-UP	\$6.13
Key Fobs - Units: (purchase in 20 pc quantities only)	KF-3	\$6.38
Key Fobs - Units: 0020 0499	KF-3-0050-0499	\$6.06
Key Fobs - Units: 0500 0999	KF-3-0500-0999	\$5.80

Key Fobs - Units: 1000 2499	KF-3-1000-2499	\$5.43
Key Fobs - Units: 2500 and up	KF-3-2500-UP	\$4.99
Clamshell Cards - Units: (purchase in 25 pc quantity only)	LC-1	\$5.63
Clamshell Cards - Units: 0025 0499	LC-1-0050-0499	\$5.35
Clamshell Cards - Units: 0500 0999	LC-1-0500-0999	\$5.13
Clamshell Cards - Units: 1000 2499	LC-1-1000-2499	\$4.79
Clamshell Cards - Units: 2500 and up	LC-1-2500-UP	\$4.39
Cap Tags - Units: (purchase in 100 pc quantity only)	CT-4	\$5.31
Cap Tags - Units: 0100 0499	CT-4-0050-0499	\$5.05
Cap Tags - Units: 0500 0999	CT-4-0500-0999	\$4.84
Cap Tags - Units: 1000 2499	CT-4-1000-2499	\$4.51
Cap Tags - Units: 2500 and up	CT-4-2500-UP	\$4.15
ISONAS HID (125 kHz) Proximity Credentials	Part Number	MSRP
ISONAS Version of HID Thin Card (purchase in 100 pc quantity only)	TC-HID-Formatted	\$6.25
ISONAS Version OF HID Clam Shell Card (purchase in 100 pc quantity only)	LC-HID-Formatted	\$5.63
ISONAS MIFARE (13.56 MHz) Smart Card Credentials	Part Number	MSRP
MIFARE ISO Graphic Card with Mag Stripe	CARD-MIFARE-MAG	\$2.19
MIFARE ISO Graphic Card	CARD-MIFARE	\$2.13
HID Credentials (based on quantity):	Part Number	MSRP
Card - iCLASSProx (Smart-16k)	CARD-HID-ICLASS16	\$14.75
Card - ProxKey III (purchase in 100 pc quantity only)	CARD-HID-PROXKEY-III	\$8.13
Card - ISOProx II (ThinCard) (purchase in 50 pc quantity only)	CARD-HID-ISOPROX-2	\$7.50
Card - ProxCard II (Clamshell) (purchase in 100 pc quantity only)	CARD-HID-PROXCARD-2	\$4.34